e,

TP Lioshinston state PAYMENT VOUCHER
" Department of Transportation
Acct Period | 12/2010 Voucher #| xv 441 004174 J
Vendor No. | 930636311 b s0.00]" $0.00 |™"  $44,717.20
— YIE Phase DVoucher Date | /07/2010
Address 1©  ATTN ACCOUNTING Status
Address 22 600 NE GRAND AVE AWATTING AFPPROVAL
City. State, Zip  PORTLAND OR97232-2736
PAGE NUMBER: 1 OF 1
Invoice B Reference o) e Y Rduhgei 2
P.Ath | Dae | Number _T P. Agree  Order No. Quantty P/FiTypei  Amount
06/30/10 . MRC-001116 GC.'A5744 0 0.000 '
Distribution £ ! _ _ _[
| Work | | BIS 1 C.Section ;| Revenue L Disc.
M e | M| W e [ | | | b O B 0 i
 X1.3604 08 0112 JKO1| 4411 01 | 1060101 | | |
Estimaled Accrual Sorvice | Location | R | NOCEENe SR TREN S - T D i “Tio
. DocumentRef# | RequestNo. | Code | Amowd | Amount s
: * $44,717.20
| Invoice - | Reference Retainage .
P. Auth Date Number | P.Agree _j_ Order No Quantty | PIF | Type Amount
L .
Digirtusion EASnee : : ! : ‘
| Work | BIS | C.Section | Reverwe | [ i ‘ i Disc.
ol 10 Sl | Acet Lo |G | some | Fed [ M | dex | et [T
. —r ; ] o x e = - =
..DocumentRef# | RequestNo. |  Code S SECSEER Amount
PAh |  Due Nmber | PAgee |  Ouerto | Ounty PFTe  Amant
| [T
Distribution g T o s e o =7 I vt |
| Work | B8 [poce | C Secon | Revenue Find | Activty Agency | Disc
Estimated Accrual | Service Location NP Tolal o
_ DocumentRef# | RequestNo.| Code Amount o Amount |
(01) 4/1/10-6/15/10
[User Name
KAY MCLAUGHLIN
m‘ﬂ'v Date Comments:
ﬁét /!ZL e /1o
Checir?!and Appm\fsd Tor ng By "Date “Signature of Approving A Date
Vi
r. A pilio (o)

DOT Form AMO1-003
Rov (05/2009)

Staple Supporting Documentation on Back

AP



Metro
Agreement GCA 5744
Amendment 4
Start Date 5/31/10
End Date 7/31/2010
Additional Amount Authorized $172,411.73
April 1 thru June 15, 2010Billing MRC-001116
Hours Cost Group 8
Element 1.0 271.16 $ 30,800.43 XL 3604
Element 2.0 105.78 $ 13,916.78
Element 3.0 0
Element 4.0 0
Element 5.0 0
Element 6.0 0 $
Element 7.0 0 $
Element 8.0 0
377 § 44,717.20 § 118.63 AversgefHuur

OK to pay $44,717.20
772010
George Humphrey

XV 4y

$127,694.53

oo | 7Y



INVOICE

Please Remit To: Page: 1
Metro Invoice No: MRC-001116
Accounts Receivable Invoice Date: 06/30/2010
6§00 NE Grand Avenue Customer Number: MRC0458
portland OR 97232-2736 Payment Terms: Net 30
Due Date: 07/30/2010
Bill To:
Washington State Dept of Transportation AMOUNT DUE: 44 717.20 usD
Doug Ficeco - CRC Project
700 Washington Street Suite 300
Vancouver WA 98660 o
Amount Remitted
![Illilll‘llll!lllllllllllltl]ll
| For billing questions, please call 503-797-1744 B o B
Line Adj Identifier Description Quantity Unit Amt Net Amount
Columbia River Crossing IGA EQCA 5744
Billing Period: April 1 - June 18, 2010
1 Columbia River Crossing 1.00 44,717, 20 44,717.20
SUBTOTAL: 44,717.20
| TOTALAMOUNTDUE : - 44,717.20

STANDARD

L 2,20

- 3‘ - —
Colomibia River Crossing

Driginal




Wy Bl LT

6e°289' §
90°6e9'L  §

620

orne/tie

(Bujujeway Junowy
;jeBpng ysel

Bung sy ang wnowy

151 udy jo se Aujigisundsal olap si S

9401

ST AN Ty /SR 0TAd - dmizeq 56D 100 Ysem

Gz L06% §  :Palliq SIUNOWE SNOIAalY ‘5587
LOpe'y  §  Disel syl ‘s1so9 joalold |10l
L9v6y  S|L0LZ  S|OvOy § PELEL S ¥00 S zoo) § - $ § 598 §.68005C S 8L882Z § sasuadx3 2301
sLvzl) (o¥'g2) Sjuaunsnipe pue-1eaj -/ +
9z'0¢g $]690 § [(v00) § 250 § voo0 S (200 8 8L0 gige vl §i6LGL S . SU0NE20]|Y JandwoD/siajstiel |
* & = $ - $ saljddng g sjeusiep
96'2z9'Z $|96c0L S$|666L § 96¥9 0§ - g : - $ ¢ L06L Siorlee’t $iszislL §  (Hosebuuyenesn) sisod Joged PapUl
99'tpb'z  $|0c00L S|S0 0§ 9¥99 § Gyl $i06€LZ) $i08¥90L $ 1500 J0GET [EJ0L
0898 [526 [o0t 5Ze 3 = = 00k 19278 T6ciz SINOH [BI0L
86 vl - - 86'v1 ge'grs 1sBeuep] SWHL pIeydRd "1a%EAN
STy [ora 00} GZE 00’} GLEE GZ¢ SPBLS 1s|eredg aanessiuipy Jajuusr Hyeny
1662 - 1502 90'6 LO'6ES 1sheuy Juawabeuep s eiequeq ‘Boowy
L5BGt # 108loid ollay sjonuo) jaafoid 02
mn.wmo.ﬂﬁ 0 "m_.:_.__m:._wx junowny
vrige'sy §  sebpngysel
[~ §] :Bunnaswengiunouy
LLGRZEL $ Pajjiq SIUNOLE SNOIASId [SSa7
LL'G8Z'EL §  MSEl siy) 'sisoQ 19sfoid (B0
Isezel S[o09est S| - s - 2 - SR $ 009¢5'L $ s - HEE SILLBRLLLS sesuadx3 [Bj0L
erP'oL m.—_._m_._._.-m:wum pua-JesA - [ +
ISvL LY 3 - §iz6y. S . suoneso|ly senduio)y/siajsuel]
s@'soL'z $|009es’t § 00'985'L § 2 $i68695 ¢ salddng % s|eusiep
iz’eos's  $| - L $ - B s - g - g g 0= &i = $:i1ze08's ¢ (Ho/ebuud/anes) s)S00 JOGET JO3IIPU]
oLiez's  $ : g . $:i0LIETS S $]500 J0qeT P34d
SRDB . i[easiE == a z = E 5 = 16808 SINOH [EjO.L
o i - 66'G Z90¥S  Jauue|d uonepodsuel) (edpuld yiep ‘jadin)
00'ze - - 00'2¢ 91'65% sabeueyy Joeloid SS0Y 'spaqoy
98'Zh = > og'zy WzLs Jopaig Buuueld Aindag  pieyory ‘uewpuelg
0566 # 108101d oNeW yubpy yosfoid 0L
IVLOL ieaj [B3S|d | SLANNC |0 HOMYW lea) [edsid [ Jeaj [edstd | epey uonisod aweN yseL
ioroud | oisoad | -bamiav | -eo.oaa | S%AON | 80,100 | 60,1438 | 60.9NV | GAINM | epgors | eorond
0L0Z - 600Z dV3IATVOSIA
010z ‘1€ AIne - L00Z '} J2quiaAoN ‘wia | 1enuon
0L0Z 'Si NN - L TiddV :pousad Buyig (v juswpuaiy Jo se) £6'618'298% ‘pazuoyiny €10 |
ZIGEE # 301N0S3a1 01BN LIS VOO Jaquinp juawsaiby
ONISSOND ¥IAIN VIGWNTOD  Peloid NOILY1HOdSNYHL 40 Ld3d NOLONIHSYM dapun -




Wy 61T D10E/T/L 540¢ ST INNC-TTHdY (5 0TA4 dmpeg D4 10O Ysem
58’1089 ¢  :Buluewsyjunowy
gy'spo'e ¢ ebpnasel
ooo $ :Buyjig syl ang wunowys
[ RA A A g PajIIg SILUNCLWE SNOIABI 8887
£8eFZ'Z  $  iser syl ‘sisoQ afoid e10)
seevee  §| - T [ S S = £ IE SN s S sicaere $i - $ sosuadx3 |BI0L
Z6'LLL) SjuaLWSNIpe pua-1esA -/ +
06°Z1 $ » $ 062l [3 L SUONED0||Y JeIndio)/siajsuel |
= $ - S - g saliddng @ sjeueiep
szo0z't $| - s - g - g = g = g = g s $ §$iszoozt $ (HOrebul4/anean) sjsoo JogeT paipu|
ogzwk'L  $| - $ 09zZrL'L $ $]502 JOQET [BIOL
9krZ [ s G 5 E 5 3 EE = SINOH |BI0L
9L've _ E d 9G'L€8 JOJEUIPIOOD Hd JOIUBS N USJEY 'MOIUIIA
£565Y # 1waloid ol SUOEJIUNWWOY 0'F
Le'p90'9l & :Buuieway junowy
89'228'%6¢ $ pebpng ysel
_.Ioa._.._ s Buyig syl ang wnowy
LEE9LEZ S Pa|1IQ SIUNOWE SNoABld 55387
leeaL'cz & iselsiy) ‘s3so joefold |ejol
ee9Ler S| - S = S S = I §5 -7 e b $ § 1 1Z6L9°0) §:OLPPLELS sesuadx3 |B30L
(69626) (69'./81) S)uAWISNIpE pua-1gaj -/ +
66°TLL s - $ 50'1L9 SiveLll $ . SUONEDO||Y JaINdWoD/sIajSuel |
B $| - $ & g saliddng @ sieuale
00€E9ZL $ - $ = S = $ = $ = $ = $ T $ $:Ge089's $ 697569 § (HOreBuL/aAB2T) 51500 JOQET 138PU|
ZLvLs S| - s 05°L0¥'s $i2zi929 § 51500 JoqeT] [Bl0L
SEeIT = = B z - - = v [lzv8 18926 _ SInoH 0L
1£'85 :  00'%€ i1eee 91’668 sebeueyy waloid S0y 'speqoy
F98LL : i LTer i leoL (R AL sopanq Buuueld Aindag  preydly ‘'UewpUelg
2665y # 198l01d oABN sa1n}anag [e1oueUly 0'¢
Iv.iOL JEBA (€954 | SL3ANNC |0k HOHYIN iea) |ea51d [ Jea) [eosld | oley uomsod awieN ysel
oo || oreaxd o sondelsanpaa | CLAONT] e daa 60.9nV | 80.ANM | gog00y | 80-20Ad

0L0Z -600C HVIATVOSIE



WY LT BTOE/L 940 €

:Bujujeway junowy
-jobpng %sel

(zg°10z'c0M) $
16'2£'095 §

Buiyig sty) and nowy Appaqisuodsal 03 St SIL
paliig SiunoLwe snoikaid 5587
ysey siy 's1s0D 198(0id [BI0L

8L'9.5'¢99

8L'9.5'c99 30069 6945 | 0008 g7po8 608 scecevhS LL9ZE £1S 56 150'€28 9L 110918 £8SvEeTs | 6PZ9C 9LES | ¥60ZL'L818 sasuadx3 [PI0L
g6 955 71) 651888 SJuBUNSNIPE pua-JeaA -/ +

8922015 §|06048LLE S 50760 § Gegsc § (saos9) S 09'192's § T¥e0er9e S 9z LLL'EL S SUONE00]Y JeInaWoD/SIBjSUBLL

08'9€2 s| - § i - giog9Ec S saddng ¥ sieusien
pLeLL'ole | WwBsEeL §| - ¢ 0090¥'LES LOSYE'OS 181269 19E6LB S Ggovz8 $ 8TGPOLLS jev ¥60'9G1$ | 0£°02L'98S (Ho/ebuu4fanes) SIS0 JOGET Yalpu|
cg'1zg'L0e § | S8 EG0GL $ Ga'lEl'ZES 2SSOLLS g6'.80'L § ¥8'966'8 S LLLEY'8 § GSO00ELES | 11°966'8v1S | BEDLL'BLS 51500 JogeT] |E10L

ciyezd Geale s | - W NSRS @889y L6WBL SYRTve . - e SOoHIRIOL
¥0'S = 9£'25% Jabeueyy joeloid JisUelL W 1e6pug ‘peybaim
Gge8LO0't LZVOE SvLL £0'6¥ 0082 8LLe GE'8vs JoBeuepy SWML  PIELORS JSdIEM
Z0'96 96°LL S0v 862 Zoops Jeuueld uonepodsued | jediuld wew ‘ledinl
601 00e ooz 0L LES jeuLe|d uonepodsuell IS weljip 'uLis
ZE'ESL 82l ¥6'08 0¥l 0002 96'62 91'66% saBeuep waloid S50 'sHaqoy
LEBE S §6'8% JeiPPON uoriepiodsues [edioutd  H upusys ‘Hiey
0061 - i 00'6L 7Z6'LES jauueld uonepodsuell qssy D uelg ‘Biaquoiy
96'91L 00z 002 00'GL | 96'66 60 LYS jaBeuepy 1aloid usuell Auo] 'ezopuaiy
0ok : 00’k LGOES Joswadng aanensuiwpy 3 goissar ‘uen
00EL8'L LBBBL 00'8¥ 90’9k 6L 6'Ee 00'0% 96't9 86926 i 60'¥89 cg'iyg Jeuueld uonepodsuesy |edulid noos 'sulbBiH
LY > L'y i ¥6'92% Jauue|d uoneyodsuell 1SSy ‘g) UBfy ‘uung
G LLL £GLLL ZVLL Yo LL 00'El 668 gL 19'998 || sosiapy Aaliod kpuy 'ouBniod
96'v2 86'G 86'G 100¢ {8651 81028 Jauue|d uonepodsuel) 1SSy UoeY ‘auoisyesid
96'02 - = i 96°02 LyZLS Jopauq Buluueid Aindag  pIBRR ‘uewpueid
85'ES0'Y ¥8'Z€0'} Z1'08e 69'8L ZO'LLE £0°LGL 05'SEL 88'SLL Leoe6'l | evye0’t 05'82% jeuueld uoneyodsuel L ISy 19jad 'Bs08
5908 = 1 00'€ {GELL 26'6E8 jauuelg uonepodsuell IS maunew ‘uylg

Bujuueld uopepodsuell 0°S

r aleN Wﬁp_

66GY [ Y565y Sk [0id 0lBNW

Y101
103ro¥d

189, |95
01-60Ad

gL annr uosod

07 HOuvIN
- 1 I8dY 60,

- 80,030 AON ~ 60,100 | 60.1d3S 60, DNV ~ 80, AN

0L0Z - 600Z ¥V3A Ivosid

hnor_uom_w._mar_uo.&u.wﬁm
60-80Ad 80-L0Ad




Wy el-I1 010&/1/¢ 940 ¥ ST ANMC-TiEdY {SETTAD - dnyoeg ) 100 Usem
zZyoer'zk §  :Bujuiewsy junowy
85'L5e'6L § ebpng ysel
[fooe)  §] :Buing sy ang unowy
9v/98'9 8 |pay|iq SILNOWE SNoIAald '§5a7
9v'298'9  §  Hiselsiy) ‘'s1s00 esfoid [ejoL
9v'298'9 S| - $i|= T RE AT Sl SE: e $ §1ZL0I0t §pl9s8E § sosuadx3 |ejoL
{6L°061) (£G°825'LL) sjuswisnipe pus-Jesj - / +
15'676 gl = 3 LELL $i0ze06 $ . SUOJJED0|[y J@INdLI0D)/SIajSUB] |
> $ = $ - $ saljddng ¢ sjeusiepy
Eeyzes $| - $| - $ = s - g - s - g - g = $igp0l9'L $:¥eEl0L §  (HoseBuuyenea) sisoo JoqeT jaB4IpuY|
sgoee's  $| - S ZL'EES'L $i€TE98'9 $ 51509 J0geT |Blo L
T6'SLL = = i - B 3 s = 116802 i 56 ¥GL SINOH [E10L
76'6% - - Z6'6¥ GEgrs sabeuey SWHL  PJEUDIY J9YIBAA
- - - Zo'0¥s  Jauueld uonepodsuel ) (ediund ey ‘edin)
gL'Ls - z 9L'Ls 91'86% labeuey waloid S50 'SHaqoy
60'9 = = 50’9 L0'6ES 1shjeuy juswabeuey “Ig eseqieg ‘Boopy
zL9z : = zL9z 60°LS 1aBeueyy paloid usues] o Auo) ‘ezopuai
S6'EE - I~ G6'ES 05923 1BULIeld unfepndsuel | 1SSy 218 ‘esog
A%} ) _ 1602 (sg'z1) LPZLS sopaung Buueld Aindag  pieyory ‘Uewpuelg
956Gt # 108l04d 0B Buuaauwbug g Buluued ysues) 0L
ggocy'cl ¢ iBuluewsy junouwry
sgegL'el § nebpng ysel
[~ 8] :Bumaswiongiunowy
00°6¥E 4 [PaIIg SIWNOLWE SNOINaLL SSa7
00'6¥E §  :ysels|y) ‘sjsoD 198foid [ejoL
00'67¢€ Siine= 3 i [ S $ 1= $5 .0 R G Si006¥E $ sasuedx3 [EI0L
= (LB'E) SjuaLW|SNIpe pua-Jeaj - / +
€€T $ - s - $igee $ . SU0NED0||Y Jeindwon/siajsuel |
= $ < S - S salddng @ sjeusiep
8E'¥8L s| - gl = & = £ = = $§ - g = § - $: - $igew8l  $  (HO/ebuudenest) sisod JogeT R3NP
0z'991 $| - $ - $i0z99L § S1s09 JogeT] |ejoL
B = = Z = e - - s T00% = SINOH 2101
00 - = 00'% Z90¥S Jeuueld uonepodsuel] [edputid sep ‘ediny
GG65H # 1aloid onapy |EjuaWIUOSIAUT 0°9
IvioL Jeo) [edsid [ §LANNF | 0L, HOMVIN 1e8) [B3Sld | Jeaj [eosid | ajey uosod aweN ysel
1ogroNd | orsoad | -4y | -60,03a | SOAON | €0.100 | 60,1435 | €0.0NV | G.AMWN | sogops | s0-s0Ad

0L0Z-600Z ¥YVIATYOSI



Wy eIl oroz/Lie 5405 ST NI~ AT [ AR ULAT] BT s e 0
grose'vl ¢ :Buneweyunowy
95'c68'8 $ jebpng yseL
E :Buyg siyy ang unouwy
- w ‘pajg SjUNoLe SNONa4 SS27
gL9l6'cl §  Visel syl 'sisod yoafoid |Bj0L
8L9L6'ELS - T i [ Y= 5= S s - $ Sesuadx3 [E10L
SjuawWisNIpe pus-1eaj -/ +
- [ [3 . SuonEDO|Y Jeindwoy/siajsuel ]
= g = 8 $ sa||ddng 3 s{eualei
0e'gle'9s $|068.8'9 $|068.89 8 - g - g = y - g = g = g§: - g (HO/abuL 4/aaean) 51500 J0qET 103JPU|
ggse0',  $|e88lc0L §|88UL0L S = s 5)500 JoqeT [BI0L

Josinpy Aaljod Apuy ‘ouBmoQ

8,501 |ecsor | 8LG0H
LyB5Y # paloid onai dnouo ubisaq puejs| uepAeH quoddng yes joeloid pajesbaju) - Z Jusiail Wom
Jogea'oz ¢ Buuewsy junowy
ooper'lts ¢ nebpnadsel
E :Bulj|ig Siu} eng wnowy
- [3 :paliig SIUNOLWE SNoIABIY 1§59
ey'008°0€ §  S1SE) Siy) 'sisoD 3oafoid |ei0L
“£v0080c § | £¥0080¢c § | £¥008'0ES - T T8 = = ERis e S i 3 Sesuadx3 [€I0L
SIUBUISNIPE PUS-IEaA -/ +
TeiEr'e S| valele S[¥ELELE S ~SuoNeoo|ly JaInduwoD/Sigjsuel L
s s| - $ sanddng g sieuajey
cg'loz'bL § |80zl §|S8L0TIS - s - §] = g = Q= s - $ (HO/RbuL/ARS) SISOD JogeT] RJIpU|
prosv'tt $|vr0ov'iL §|vLOSKILS $)500 Joqe’] [EloL

sopaug Andag ss0y ‘sHeqoy
16'91 16'9L 1691 Jauuejd Joluas new ‘uuig
0024 0021 007zt sishjeuy psues] U6 Auo| 'ezopuaiy
L5719 1519 15719 1abeuey SINHL piELYIRY JBNIBAA
oL ML oL oL'LL 18|2POW BIBID0SSY 1319 'esog
S0P 50°G¥ S0'SY Jajepow [ediutid 109g 'sulbBiH
¥6eE ¥6'EE v6 EC sajepoy |ediouud Apui ‘uosiapad
gvaGE | £6GY # 1D8[0)d 0NN sisAjeuy pue suny Bunsedalod puewaq |9ARI| SUEIS MBN - b juawajg HoM
IVLl0L JeaA [e2sid | Sk 3NNC | Ok, HOHYIN 123} [EDS|d | Jea) [edstd | leY uon|sod auieN uwu.r_
oeoud | oveoad | -1amav | -evioda | ° AON | 60.100 | 60,1d3S | 60.9NV | 60.ATNF | gogoad | 80-20Ad g

Dl0zZ -600Z 4Y3IA1VOSIA

f—



Wv 6l

%58

¥9v69°22L §
6EGZL'OVL §

£6'618'298 §

0ZLiL%Y §

£0'529'6L §

61807 B9
ZP'0SL'65L §

o

EifL

f=3

‘pepuadxa v,

:Bujujeway Junowy

:(aseys puny |eieuab ossyy Sapnoxa) ajep o) sasuadxy
1abpng penuon

‘Pa||iq junowy
‘Aypqisuodsas puny [esoueb onely :ssan

IPa||Iq SJUNOLUE SNoald S887
:ajep 0 siso) joaloid |gjo L

94049 ST INNC-TIHGY ( Spe0TAd - dnyieg ) LOO Usem

W58 2l 0) pelEJo|je asuadxs JeINdIoS jO BUBYS Bu| 5| LONEDD|E Jandwon)
yse) Jad asusdxs Auejes Uo paseq pejeocie 'salddns 3210 UOWWOoD jO LIoHEIN E LB J0 |SISU0D SIS00 peuajsuel]

ZY'0SL'6SL § | 95'250'9028 | 09'ZSL'¥PS  0Z066'695

ZYEEL'PLS S1'9ZEELS

56°285'v2%

9L'119'9bS BY'PEL'ZZS EILEI'PEES | £L'GS0'6LTS

190 692 81) €5 6IrS)  (65e6L2) SjuBwWSNIpe pus-1eaj - / +

£06Lc09 S| 106ICHL S| 00/ § €60260 § 608z § (0630 § 0616268 - 6 B6I0 1866020z § vwizavbi§ . SUONEIOIY JoIndWioo/SiojSuei]

sozve'z $|ooeest s - 0§ - 0§ - 0§ - & oooests - 0§ - §i - ¢icoooe § seyddng g sjeusien

00'726'6988 | ZL'EPS'L6 § | £L°001'81S O6O0LYIES LOGHE'OS /97698 LOEBLSS COOKZ'E S 6ZPI0'LLS | STEZE'GOLS | £9'GSHE0LS O/eBuuy/eAeen) SIS03 JogeT 1oalpu)

08'S.8'6VC $ | £8°'959'66 § | L0BIS'BLS LEB6L'ZES ZGCOL'LS 86/80°LS $R966'98 LLLEKFRS 000ZELLS | CHESE SIS | $GEALL6 $ 51503 J0ge [e101

176510 [e5Z6e | velie  96Gi  9ae9r  I6vel  veeve  9evee  VhEse | IVE0zF [ B06G9Z INOH 4647 :103rOYd ¥O4 STVL0L
VIOL | 18A[E5513 | SEINAr [0 HONVA TEaA [E35i3 | JE9A 183514 | aien GonISog SWEN T
103rONd | O0L-60A4 | -1 v | -60,03q | B®AON | 60.100 | 60.1d3S | 60.9NV | 60. AWM | oo o0, )" | go-spay

0L0Z -6002 dVIATVYISI




WY bL.LL DLOZILL

XS|X Gl BUN-ZLEEE\SUOdaY DUl IURIS) SWOMWLR 198l0)d1a0uBUy LB |

AGD ONSWUOLSI0mISISEaam

0L0Z OB &
<< 80IN0S31 XaU | 804n0sas snairaid >
QT
8L LS 1aNp JUNOLWe pajoaLon
T€06z9%6H)  (ewep o)) Hoddns pund [ejauss) onay Ssa
[AgAL 41 95°250'90Z% YESLLLYLS <-- S|Ei0]
Z9T9E LIS 00°0% une-¢gi
/S BEL'PS 000% Aep-1 1
L7652 628 ¥l LEF'ESS 1dy-0)
PO'ZSE'LLS 00°0% 1EN-6
12825’ LS (PO 0%) gad-8
80'88L ¥Z$ 00°0% uepr-/
82°92€'0L% LBELBOLS 280-9
2P 6EE LS 19'108'82$ AON-G
GLgzZe'tls 99'891 '8¥$ PO+
71 '885'v2$ 00°0% dag-¢
£20LL'918 00'0% bny-z
£8'GPE 228 0003 Inp-1
00°0% anuaAal paweaun)
anp pouad Palg : g —
moujunowy | 4Aqesuadxg Kisnowaid tuow/IagE. POl oek
95°250°902% 89'G19'8LS |E6°E0.LS 00'9e5°LS S6°L0Z'S81LS L5'965"LES SS'¥Z0'8Es 00°ZT6'51L% £8°859'C6$ << LWV QLA SS0J0E ||y S|Blo L
9G/50'902% 29'GL98L% [E6'€0.$ 00'9ES'LS G6°L0Z'S8LS LG 9BS'/ES GG v20'8es 00226'G1L% £8'859'€6$ aLinbeuep Jslold - 9D - 06658
bLY'SE LPE L}
sesuadxs UV Jajsuel] STN 1530} peayIanQ abup4 aABOT Joqge] ajjp pue
[eoL nduio el i) Joqgen Jogen Joqen] Joquunu 3aafosd

Il Bussou9 JaAlY elquinjod 1OAM LOd YSeM - ZL6EE

(aunp - z} -pouad)




WY 855 04

LISV A NP

5% OEESMELULL 15} RIS SO B joalil giaou
(sAeme) %001 [pF'806'8ES |00 996 vres 95'260'902% SIVLIOL
%00 001 pP806'8ES |00 LUG'FPZS 96°450'902% 11 BussoiD) JaAd |Z 166D
2IQWneD | Oam
L0 Ysem
9, UOHEIO|| Y $ u:."_”__”,_.cum § uojieao||y § osuadxy o))} e2un0soy #3d
95°£50'90Z$  [89'G19'81S [€6°E0.S 00'9€5°1$ S6°L02'S81LS  |Z5°965°LES |55 vz0'8ES 00°ZZ6'S18 £8'859°¢6$ << LWV | LA SSOI3€ ||V S|EjoL
Z9'ZOE'LIS 00°0% 00°08 00°0% Z9°Z9¢E'L1$ §9°90E'Z$ 06°ZEE'ZS 98°9.6% LZ'9rL'SS << LWV (uD SS0JIE ||y S|ej0 |
L8 BBE'EHS 89'GlL9'8lS [1Z'G6ZS 00 0% 98 LLIF'PLS €Z6LL'GLS  |GE16ZGLS vB 20t 98 ¥£ $99'LES Junotue
LL86G'LS 0003 0008 00°0% 11856718 PP 9LES v0'0ZES L0vELS 62'88.% ‘pdo
Jeindwo) Bujuue)q sues| - O8O - DGEGH
00°0$ 00'08 0008 0008 00'0% 0008 0008 0008 Junotue pif
00'0% 00 0% 000% 0008 0008 0008 ooos 00'0% ‘pda
Buuaauibu ubisag - 94D - 15651
0008 00 0% 0008 00°0% 0008 00 0% 0008 0008 00°0% Junowe piA
0003 0003 000% 00'0% 0008 000% 0008 0008 0008 ‘pdo
._Wec_mcw...m_.__r_:m?_ IIsuel] 04D - 9665 Y
00°0% 00°0% 00 0% 0008 000% 00°0% 000% 0008 000% Junotue piA
000% 0008 000% 000% 00°0% 0008 0008 0008 0008 pda
[juBLILOIAUT - DD - G56GY
viize'okis  [oo0% L6 L0vS 0008 LLUELS0LIS  [pO'¥EP'ZZS |20 0RO'Z2S 86°005'6% £1'888'G5¢S ‘junotue
0¥ £9.'68 00°0% 0008 0008 0V £9.'68 00286'LS el |LE6E8S Ly LE6 S P
Buluueld uoielodsues] - 94D - ¥GEGE
000% 0008 0008 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% 0008 0003 00°0% Aunowe piA
0008 0008 00'0% 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% oD os 0008 0008 pdd
SUOHEJIUMNWIWOY - OMD - £G5S
000% 0008 00°0% 000% 0008 00°0% 00°0% 0008 00°0% Jjunowe pik
0008 0008 0008 00'0% 00'0% 0008 00'0$ 0o'0s 0003 :pdo
2UNJINIS [BDURU < DYD - 25651
L0LLZS 0008 6903 0008 280128 0LZh% BLEFS 80813 9E'90LS Junowe piA
A LE) 0008 0008 000% rO¥s 1288 0egs 8P ES Sk02e ‘pda
sjoujueg 1waloid - MO - LGESE
00°9EG'LS 000% 00°0% 00'9ES'LS 000% 00°0% 0008 000% 0008 junouie p
0008 00 0% 00°0% 00°0% 0008 00°0% 0008 0008 00'0% pda
Juawabeueyy 198(old - D4D - 0565
000% 0008 0008 00708 000% 0008 000% 0008 00 0% Junowe pjA
0008 0008 0008 0008 000% 00°0% 6o'0$ 0008 0003 ‘pdo
Jaindwo-on/edoosciaw - 0MD - 6YEGY
0008 0008 0008 00°0% 000% 0008 000§ 0008 00°0% JUNowe pj
0008 0008 0008 00°0% 00°0% 000% 00°0% 0008 000% ‘pdo
oDisishleuy ad0ISoNBWN-DHD - BFBGY
0008 0008 00°0% 00 0% 0008 00 0% 0008 00 0% 0008 Junote piA
00°0$ 00°0% 00°0% 0008 0008 000% 0008 0008 000% pda
I'H-ddng foiq pajesfiaju) - D49 - L¥6SH
000% 0008 0008 000% 00 0% 0003 0008 00'0% 00°0$ ‘Junowe pjA
00°0% 0008 00'0% 0008 00°0% 0008 0008 0008 00°0% ‘pdo
..._QEOO- [aael| speis MON - DHD - 9¥6SY
0008 00°0% 0008 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 0008 00'0% 00°0% Junowe Pk
0008 00°0% 00°0% 00'0% 00 0% 000% 00 0% 0008 00°0% pda
puewsq [9ARs L SUEIS MEN - DHD - EVESH
LiysZ L'vE i
sasuadxa |mo| 2o1v iajsues) SYWN e peaylaaQ obupy BARDT Joqe] il pue
indwog gns JogeT J0qe joqeq Joqe Jequinu yse | fooford

Juawobeuep 308foid - 94D - 0565

{aunp - z| ‘pouad)

TR



